

## 10" Italian Cream Torte 14 Slice

FMI Code	22299
Brand	Fair Market
Type	Cheesecake
Case Pack	2/49 oz
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	6 x 13—78 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	6.125 lbs
Gross Case Weight	7.875 lbs
Case Dimensions	22 x 11.38 x 9.75
Case Cube	1.41 cu ft
UPC (GTIN)	785397080513/10785397015888



## Preparation Instructions

Thaw and serve.

## Ingredients

Cake Base (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Palm Shortening, Whey [Milk], Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Canola Oil, Leavening Agents [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Natural & Artificial Flavor, Xanthan Gum), Cream (40% Milkfat Heavy Cream. Contains 0.5% of the following: Carrageenan, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 80), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers [Carob Bean, Xanthan, Guar Gums]), Non-Dairy Whipped Topping (Water, Fully Hydrogenated Palm Kernel & Coconut Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Contains less than 2% of the Following: Carbohydrate Gum, Polysorbate 60, Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Disodium Phosphate, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor, Colored with Beta Carotene), Whole Eggs, Water, Corn Oil, Mascarpone Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Citric Acid), Sugar, Vanilla Crunch (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Baking Soda), Powdered Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream), Vanilla Crumb (Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey [Milk], Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Natural Butter Vanilla Flavor), Lemon Compound (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid [Acidifier], Concentrates of Safflower and Lemon [Coloring]), Modified Food Starch, Vanilla Powder (Dextrose, Wheat Starch, Palm Oil, Silicon Dioxide [Anti-Caking], Natural Flavor), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ascorbic Acid, Artificial Vanilla Flavor.

## Nutrition Facts

14 servings per container  
Serving size  
1 Slice (99g)

Calories  
per serving

**380**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 24g	<b>31%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 37g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 13g	<b>65%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0.5g		<b>Total Sugars</b> 24g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 70mg	<b>23%</b>	Includes 22g Added Sugars	<b>44%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 200mg	<b>9%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 44mg 4% • Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 81mg 2%			

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

**Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy & Wheat**

**THIS PRODUCT IS PROCESSED IN A PLANT THAT MANUFACTURES PRODUCTS WITH PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.**